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IGT UNC Modification Panel and Workstream 2022 dates 

 

 

IGT UNC Modification meetings 2022 

 

This paper provides the IGT UNC Modification Workstream and Modification Panel meeting dates for 

2022.  

Please be advised that both Modification Workstream and Modification Panel Meetings from 2022 

onwards will have a start time of 10.00am. 

 

Proposed Dates: 

Month  IGT UNC Modification 
Workstream  

UNC Modification Panel*  IGT UNC Modification 
Panel 

January 2022 Thursday 13th January 2022 Thursday 20th January 2022 Friday 28th January 2022 

February 2022 Thursday 10th February 2022 Thursday 17th February 2022 Friday 25th February 2022 

March 2022 Thursday 10th March 2022 Thursday 17th March 2022 Friday 25th March 2022 

April 2022 Thursday 14th April 2022 Thursday 21st April 2022 Friday 29th April 2022 

May 2022 Thursday 12th May 2022 Thursday 19th May 2022 Friday 27th May 2022 

June 2022 Thursday 9th June 2022 Thursday 16th June 2022 Friday 24th June 2022 

July 2022 Thursday 14th July 2022 Thursday 21st July 2022 Friday 29th July 2022 

August 2022 Thursday 11th August 2022 Thursday 18th August 2022 Friday 26th August 2022 

September 2022 Thursday 8th September 2022 Thursday 15th September 2022 Friday 23rd September 2022 

October 2022 Thursday 13th October 2022 Thursday 20th October 2022 Friday 28th October 2022 

November 2022 Thursday 10th November 2022 Thursday 17th November 2022 Friday 25th November 2022 

December 2022 Thursday 8th December 2022 Thursday 15th December 2022 Friday 23rd December 2022 

 

*Please note that these are assumed dates as the Joint Office have not yet confirmed the Panel 

dates, however, historically these have always been the third Thursday of the month (please note 

the precedents for this has already been set on the Joint Office website for January 2022). 

 

 

 


